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TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS

WM420T

EAN 5603209004203

32//_65”

MANAGEMENT
INCLUDED

L] L]
VESA
100X100 to
200X400,

Min49mm-max503mm

(1802

311mm

AWE

130mm

150mm

300mm

75mm

400mm

400mm

DISPLAY WALL MOUNT
32-65"

TILT +20-120

ROTATION 180°
LEVELING +5° -5°

100X100 / 100X150
200X100 / 200X200
300X200 / 300X300
400X200 / 400X300

400X400

BLACK COLOR



